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Accomack County
Chester Hall
PO Box 330
Accomac, VA 23301

757-787-5754 757-787-2951 chester.hall@accomack.k12.va.us

Albemarle County
Matthew S. Haas
401 McIntire Road
Charlottesville, VA 22902-4596

434-296-5820 434-872-4564 mhaas@k12albemarle.org

Alexandria City
Stephanie Smith
1340 Braddock Place
Alexandria, VA 22314

703-824-6800 -- stephanie.smith@acps.k12.va.us

Alleghany County
Jan B. Hobbs
P.O. Drawer 140
Low Moor, VA 24457

540-863-1809 540-863-1804 jhobbs@alleghany.k12.va.us

Amelia County
Anu Upadhyaya
8701 Otterburn Road, Suite 101
Amelia, VA 23002

804-561-2621 804-561-3057 upadhyayaa@ameliaschools.com

Amherst County
Mary F Mays
P. O. Box 1257
Amherst, VA 24521

434-946-9386 434-946-9346 mmays@amherst.k12.va.us

Appomattox County
Annette A. Bennett
P.O. Box 548
Appomattox, VA 24522

434-352-8251 434-352-0883 aabennett@appomattox.k12.va.us

Arlington County
Cintia Johnson
1426 N Quincy St
Arlington, VA 22207

703-228-6007 -- cintia.johnson@apsva.us

Augusta County
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Augusta County
Lisa M. Shifflett
P O Box 960
Verona, VA 24482

540-245-5120 540-245-5275 lshifflett@augusta.k12.va.us

Bath County
Sue F. Hirsh
PO Box 67
Warm Springs, VA 24484

540-839-2722 540-839-3040 sueh@bath.k12.va.us

Bedford County
Fred C. Conner
310 S. Bridge St
P.O. Box 748
Bedford, VA 24523

540-586-1045 540-586-7703 fconner@bedford.k12.va.us

Bland County
Brian Hall
361 Bears Trail
Bastian, VA 24314

276-688-3361 276-688-4659 bhall@bland.k12.va.us

Botetourt County
Michael A. Tetreault
143 Poor Farm Rd
Fincastle, VA 24090

540-473-8263 540-473-8298 mtetreault@bcps.k12.va.us

Bristol City
Gary Ritchie
220 Lee Street
Bristol, VA 24201

276-821-5600 276-821-5604 gritchie@bristolvaschools.org

Brunswick County
Jerry V. Congleton
1718 Farmer's Field Road
Lawrenceville, VA 23868

434-848-3138 434-848-6039 congletonj@brunswickcps.org

Buchanan County
Sherry M. Fletcher
1176 Booth Branch Road
Grundy, VA 24614

276-935-4551 276-935-6091 sherry.fletcher@buchanancountyschools.com

Buckingham County
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Buckingham County
Thelma Llewellyn
15595 West James Anderson Rd.
Buckingham, VA 23921

434-969-6100 434-969-1176 llet@bcpschools.org

Buena Vista City
Mark Wheeler
2329 Chestnut Ave., Suite A
Buena Vista, VA 24416-2621

540-261-2127 540-261-1828 mark.wheeler@bvcps.net

Campbell County
E. Denton Sisk
P.O. Box 99
Rustburg, VA 24588

434-332-8228 -- dentonsisk@campbell.k12.va.us

Caroline County
Joanne Jones
16261 Richmond Turnpike
Bowling Green, VA 22427

804-633-5088 804-633-5563 jjones@ccps.us

Carroll County
Beverly Adams Parker
605-9 Pine St
Hillsville, VA 24343

276-728-3191 276-728-3195 bparker@ccpsd.k12.va.us

Charles City County
Tina J. Smith
10910 Courthouse Rd
Charles City, VA 23030-3426

804-652-4652 804-829-9219 tjsmith@ccps.net

Charlotte County
Sharon N. Hall
PO Box 790
Charlotte Court House, VA 23923

434-542-5151 434-542-4261 hallsn@ccps.k12.va.us

Charlottesville City
James M. Henderson
1562 Dairy Rd
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1304

434-245-2939 434-245-2603 henderj1@charlottesvilleschools.org

Chesapeake City
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Chesapeake City
Debbie A. Hunley-Stukes
312 Cedar Rd
Chesapeake, VA 23322

757-547-0153 -- Debbie.Hunley-Stukes@cpschools.com

Chesterfield County
Bryan Carr
13900 Hull Street Road
Midlothian, VA 23112

804-639-8627 804-639-6398 bryan_carr@ccpsnet.net

Clarke County
Rick Catlett
309 W Main St
Berryville, VA 22611

540-955-6100 540-955-6109 catlettr@clarke.k12.va.us

Colonial Beach
Rebecca Tabler
16 N. Irving Ave
Colonial Beach, VA 22443-2324

804-224-9897 804-224-0304 rtabler@cbschools.net

Colonial Heights City
Christy George
512 Boulevard
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-3798

804-524-3445 804-520-4342 christy_george@colonialhts.net

Covington City
Melinda D. Snead-Johnson
340 E Walnut St
Covington, VA 24426

540-965-1400 540-965-1404 msjohnson@covington.k12.va.us

Craig County
Jeanette Day Warwick
PO Box 245
New Castle, VA 24127-0245

540-864-8437 540-864-6885 jwarwick@craig.k12.va.us

Culpeper County
Donovan O'Brien
450 Radio Lane
Culpeper, VA 22701

540-825-3677 540-727-2902 dobrien@culpeperschools.org

Cumberland County
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Cumberland County
Bernice Ford
PO Box 170
Cumberland, VA 23040

804-492-4212 804-492-9867 bford@cucps.k12.va.us

Danville City
Charlene Bowman
PO Box 9600
Danville, VA 24543

434-799-6400 -- cbowman@mail.dps.k12.va.us

Department of Juvenile Justice
Lynda Hickey
600 East Main Street
20th Floor
Richmond, VA 23219

804-588-4404 -- lynda.hickey@djj.virginia.gov

Dickenson County
Mike Setser
P.O. Box 1127
Clintwood, VA 24228

276-926-4643 276-926-6374 msetser@dcps.k12.va.us

Dinwiddie County
Yardley Farquharson
P.O. Box 7
Dinwiddie, VA 23841

804-469-4190 804-469-4197 yfarquharson@dcpsnet.org

Essex County
Lori P. Harper
P.O. Box 756
Tappahannock, VA 22560

804-443-4366 804-443-4498 lharper@essex.k12.va.us

Fairfax County
Mary Ann M. Panarelli
Fairfax Ridge Admin Ctr
3877 Fairfax Ridge Rd
Fairfax, VA 22030

571-423-4020 -- MMPanarelli@fcps.edu

Falls Church City
Lisa G. High
800 W Broad St Suite 203
Falls Church, VA 22046

703-248-5604 -- lhigh@fccps.org

Fauquier County
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Fauquier County
Carolyn Lamm
430 E. Shirley Avenue
Warrenton, VA 20186

540-422-7104 540-422-7136 clamm@fcps1.org

Floyd County
Josie Loomis
140 Harris Hart Rd NE
Floyd, VA 24091

540-745-9400 540-745-9496 loomisj@floyd.k12.va.us

Fluvanna County
Donald Stribling
14455 James Madison Highway
Palmyra, VA 22963

434-510-1015 434-589-4275 dstribling@apps.fluco.org

Franklin City
Kelvin Edwards
207 W Second Ave
Franklin, VA 23851-2100

757-569-8111 757-569-0711 kedwards@ffcpsva.org

Franklin County
Brenda Muse
25 Bernard Road
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6614

540-483-5138 540-483-5806 brenda.muse@frco.k12.va.us

Frederick County
Charles M Peeling
P O Box 3508
Winchester, VA 22604-2546

540-662-3889 540-722-2788 peelingc@fcpsk12.net

Fredericksburg City
Harry R. Thomas
601 Caroline Street
Fredericksburg, VA 22401

540-372-1130 540-372-1111 hthomas@cityschools.com

Galax City
Rebecca W. Cardwell
223 Long St
Galax, VA 24333

276-236-2911 276-236-5776 rebeccacardwell@galaxschools.us

Giles County
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Giles County
Richard R. Franklin
151 School Rd
Pearisburg, VA 24134

540-921-1421 540-921-1424 rfranklin@gilesk12.net

Gloucester County
Bryan Hartley
6099 T.C. Walker Road
Gloucester, VA 23061

804-693-7856 -- bhartley@gc.k12.va.us

Goochland County
Steve Geyer
PO Box 169
Goochland, VA 23063-0169

804-556-5609 804-666-3847 sgeyer@glnd.k12.va.us

Grayson County
Tammy Jones
PO Box 888
Independence, VA 24348-0888

276-773-2832 276-773-2939 tammy.jones@gcpsva.org

Greene County
Brenda Walton
P.O. Box 1140
Stanardsville, VA 22973

434-939-9000 434-985-4686 bwalton@greenecountyschools.com

Greensville County
Curtis W. Young
105 Ruffin Street
Emporia, VA 23847

434-634-3748 434-634-3495 cyoung@gcps1.com

Halifax County
Lisa M. Long
PO Box 1849
Halifax, VA 24558

434-476-3131 434-476-1858 llong@halifax.k12.va.us

Hampton City
Carla L. Mahn
1 Franklin Street
Hampton, VA 23669-3570

757-727-2233 757-727-2236 cmahn@hampton.k12.va.us

Hanover County
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Hanover County
Jennifer E. Greif
200 Berkley St
Ashland, VA 23005-1399

804-365-4539 804-365-4689 jgreif@hcps.us

Harrisonburg City
Amy Wheeler
One Court Square
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

540-433-2651 -- awheeler@harrisonburg.k12.va.us

Henrico County
LaRhonda F. Mason
3820 Nine Mile Rd.
Henrico, VA 23223-0420

804-328-6254 -- lfmason@henrico.k12.va.us

Henry County
Wendy S. Durham
PO Box 8958
Collinsville, VA 24078-8958

276-634-4764 276-638-2925 wdurham@henry.k12.va.us

Hopewell City
Sheila B. Bailey
103 N. 12th Avenue
Hopewell, VA 23860-3758

804-541-6400 804-541-6401 sbailey@hopewell.k12.va.us

Isle of Wight County
Teresa Brindle
820 West Main Street
Smithfield, VA 23430-1034

757-365-1606 757-357-7288 tbrind@iwcs.k12.va.us

King and Queen County
Rosalyn H. Trent
P.O. Box 97
242 Allens Circle Rt 681
King And Queen CH, VA 23085-0097

804-785-5981 804-785-5686 rhtrent@kqps.net

King George County
Mary Fisher
P.O. Box 1239
King George, VA 22485

540-775-5833 540-775-2165 mfisher@kgcs.k12.va.us

King William County
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King William County
Stacy B. Johnson
PO Box 185
King William, VA 23086

804-769-3434 804-769-3312 sjohnson@kwcps.k12.va.us

Lancaster County
Steven Parker
P.O. Box 2000
Kilmarnock, VA 22482

804-462-5100 804-435-3309 sparker@lcs.k12.va.us

Lee County
Gary McCann
153 School Board Place
Jonesville, VA 24263

276-346-2107 276-346-0307 gary.mccann@leecountyschools.net

Lexington City
Kristin Bailey
300 Diamond St
Lexington, VA 24450-1937

540-463-5353 540-463-6309 kbailey@lexedu.org

Loudoun County
Neil Slevin
21000 Education Court
Ashburn, VA 20148

571-252-1090 -- Neil.Slevin@lcps.org

Louisa County
Lisa Chen
953 Davis Hwy
Mineral, VA 23117

540-894-5115 540-894-5427 chenlc@lcps.k12.va.us

Lunenburg County
Reginald Davis
P. O. Box 710
Kenbridge, VA 23944-0710

434-676-2467 434-676-1000 reginald.davis@k12lcps.org

Lynchburg City
John C. McClain
P. O. Box 2497
Lynchburg, VA 24505

434-515-5035 434-846-1500 mcclainjc@lcsedu.net

Madison County
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Madison County
Tina Weaver
60 School Board Court
Madison, VA 22727

540-948-3780 540-948-5143 tweaver@madisonschools.k12.va.us

Manassas City
Rebecca Stone
8700 Centreville Rd #400
Manassas, VA 20110-5700

571-377-6071 703-257-8801 rstone@mcpsva.org

Manassas Park City
Jon Mamon
One Park Center Ct Ste A
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2395

703-335-1162 703-361-4583 jon.mamon@mpark.net

Martinsville City
Felicia Preston
1810 Church Street Ext.
Martinsville, VA 24112

276-403-5794 276-656-1928 fpreston@martinsville.k12.va.us

Mathews County
Nancy B. Welch
PO Box 369
Mathews, VA 23109

804-725-3909 804-725-3951 nwelch@mathews.k12.va.us

Mecklenburg County
Tracey Rogers
P.O. Box 190
Boydton, VA 23917

434-738-6111 434-738-6679 trogers@mcpsweb.org

Middlesex County
Michael T. Cromartie
P.O. Box 205
Saluda, VA 23149-0205

804-758-2277 804-758-3727 mcromartie@mcps.k12.va.us

Montgomery County
David Dickinson
750 Imperial St.
Christiansburg, VA 24073

540-382-5100 540-381-6127 ddickinson@mcps.org

Nelson County
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Nelson County
Jo Ann Wagner
PO Box 276
Lovingston, VA 22949-0276

434-260-7646 434-263-7115 jwagner@nelson.k12.va.us

New Kent County
Byron Bishop
PO Box 110
New Kent, VA 23124-0110

804-966-9650 804-966-8556 bbishop@nkcps.k12.va.us

Newport News City
Linda Askew
12465 Warwick Blvd
Newport News, VA 23606-3041

757-591-4658 -- linda.askew@nn.k12.va.us

Norfolk City
Elsie Harold-Lans
PO Box 1357
Norfolk, VA 23501

757-628-3931 757-628-3816 eharold@nps.k12.va.us

Northampton County
Annette Gray
7207 Young St
Machipongo, VA 23405

757-678-5151 757-678-7267 agray@ncpsk12.com

Northumberland County
Sophronia Smith
2172 Northumberland Hwy
Lottsburg, VA 22511

804-529-6134 804-529-6449 ssmith@nucps.net

Norton City
Melissa Kiser
P. O. Box 498

Norton, VA 24273

276-679-0971 276-679-5914 mkiser@nortoncityschools.org

Orange County
Susan Aylor
200 Dailey Drive
Orange, VA 22960

540-661-4550 -- saylor@ocss-va.org

Page County
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Page County
Donna L. Whitley-Smith
735 W Main St
Luray, VA 22835

540-743-6533 540-743-7784 dwsmith@pagecounty.k12.va.us

Patrick County
Cynthia C. Williams
104 Rucker Street
Stuart, VA 24171

276-694-3163 276-694-3170 cyndi.williams@patrick.k12.va.us

Pittsylvania County
Cedric J. Hairston
P. O. Box 232
Chatham, VA 24531

434-432-2761 434-432-9560 cedric.hairston@pcs.k12.va.us

Portsmouth City
Anita Taylor
PO Box 998
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0998

757-393-8556 757-393-5349 anita.taylor@pps.k12.va.us

Powhatan County
Katie Wojcicki
2320 Skaggs Rd
Powhatan, VA 23139

804-598-5700 804-598-5705 katie.wojcicki@powhatan.k12.va.us

Prince Edward County
Richard L Goode
35 Eagle Drive
Farmville, VA 23901-9011

434-315-2100 434-392-1911 richard.goode@pecps.k12.va.us

Prince George County
James Scruggs
PO Box 400
Prince George, VA 23875

804-733-2700 804-732-1627 jscruggs@pgs.k12.va.us

Prince William County
Deborah Ransom
P. O. Box 389
Manassas, VA 20108

703-791-7265 703-791-8839 RANSOMDV@pwcs.edu

Pulaski County
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Pulaski County
Mary Rash
202 N Washington Ave
Pulaski, VA 24301-5008

540-994-2530 -- mrash@pcva.us

Radford City
Ellen Denny
1612 Wadworth St.
Radford, VA 24141

540-731-3652 540-731-3696 edenny@rcps.org

Rappahannock County
Catherine Jones
6 Schoolhouse Road
Washington, VA 22747

540-227-0200 540-987-1130 cjones@rappahannockschools.us

Richmond City
Beverly Mountain
301 North 9th St
17th Floor
Richmond, VA 23219-1927

804-780-6574 804-780-7684 bmountai@rvaschools.net

Richmond County
Sarah M. Schmidt
PO Box 1507
Warsaw, VA 22572

804-333-1978 804-333-3020 sschmidt@richmond-county.k12.va.us

Roanoke City
Julie Drewry
P O Box 13145
Roanoke, VA 24031

540-853-2300 540-853-2951 jdrewry@rcps.info

Roanoke County
Amy Cummings
5937 Cove Rd NW
Roanoke, VA 24019-2403

540-562-3900 540-562-3994 acummings@rcs.k12.va.us

Rockbridge County
Christine K. Wood
2893 Collierstown Road
Lexington, VA 24450

540-463-7386 540-463-7821 christine_wood@rockbridge.k12.va.us

Rockingham County
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Rockingham County
David W. Burchfield
100 Mount Clinton Pike
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

540-564-3207 540-564-3256 dburchfield@rockingham.k12.va.us

Russell County
Kim Hooker
P. O. Box 8
Lebanon, VA 24266

276-889-6500 276-889-6508 khooker@russell.k12.va.us

Salem City
Darryl D. Helems
510 South College Ave
Salem, VA 24153-5054

540-389-0130 540-387-2559 dhelems@salem.k12.va.us

Scott County
Jennifer Frazier
340 E Jackson St
Gate City, VA 24251

276-386-6118 276-386-2684 jennifer.frazier@scottschools.com

Shenandoah County
Evelyn K. Linaburg
600 N Main St, Suite #200
Woodstock, VA 22664-1855

540-459-6743 540-453-6748 eklinaburg@shenandoah.k12.va.us

Smyth County
Kimberlie W. Sturgill
121 Bagley Cir Ste 300
Marion, VA 24354-3140

276-783-8865 276-783-3291 kimsturgill@scsb.org

Spotsylvania County
Carol Flenard
8020 River Stone Drive
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

540-834-2500 540-834-2556 cflenard@spotsylvania.k12.va.us

Stafford County
Janis S. Streich
31 Stafford Avenue
Stafford, VA 22554

540-658-6683 540-658-6061 streichjs@staffordschools.net

Staunton City
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Staunton City
Jelisa C. Wolfe
116 W. Beverley Street
Staunton, VA 24401-4203

540-332-3934 540-332-3973 jwolfe@staunton.k12.va.us

Suffolk City
Corey Hamlin
PO Box 1549
Suffolk, VA 23439-1549

757-934-6215 757-925-5583 coreyhamlin@spsk12.net

Surry County
Serbrenia James Sims
P. O. Box 317
Surry, VA 23883-0317

757-294-5229 757-294-5263 serbrenia_sims@surryschools.net

Sussex County
Melissa Johnson
21302 Sussex Drive
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3751

434-246-1048 434-246-8214 mmjohnson@sussex.k12.va.us

Tazewell County
Kristina Welch
209 West Fincastle Turnpike
Tazewell, VA 24651

276-988-5511 276-988-7253 kwelch@tazewell.k12.va.us

Virginia Beach City
Alveta G Green
2512 George Mason Dr
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6038

757-263-1980 757-493-5437 alveta.green@vbschools.com

Virginia School for the Deaf and Blind-Staunton
Jennifer Lawhorn
PO Box 2069
Staunton, VA 24402

540-332-9031 -- jennifer.lawhorn@vsdb.k12.va.us

Warren County
Lisa S. Rudacille
210 North Commerce Avenue
Front Royal, VA 22630-4419

540-635-2171 540-636-4195 lrudacille@wcps.k12.va.us

Washington County
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Washington County
Janet Lester
812 Thompson Dr
Abingdon, VA 24210-2354

276-739-3021 276-628-1805 janetl@wcs.k12.va.us

Waynesboro City
Sue J. Wright
301 Pine Ave
Waynesboro, VA 22980

540-946-4600 540-946-4608 sjwright@waynesboro.k12.va.us

West Point
Linda Minor
PO Box T
West Point, VA 23181

804-843-4368 804-843-4421 lminor@wpschools.net

Westmoreland County
Patricia A. Long
141 Opal Lane
Montross, VA 22520

804-493-8018 804-493-9323 longpa@wmlcps.org

Williamsburg-James City County
Anne Neve
PO Box 8783
Williamsburg, VA 23187-8783

757-603-6528 -- Anne.Neve@wjccschools.org

Winchester City
Michaelene Meyer
PO Box 551
Winchester, VA 22604

540-667-4253 540-722-3583 meyerm@wps.k12.va.us

Wise County
Mark Giles
PO Box 1217
Wise, VA 24293-1217

276-328-8017 276-328-3350 mgiles@wisek12.org

Wythe County
Marcy R. Olinger
1570 W Reservoir St
Wytheville, VA 24382

276-228-5411 276-228-9192 molinger@wythek12.org

York County
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York County
Candi Skinner
302 Dare Rd
Yorktown, VA 23692-2795

757-898-0450 -- cskinner@ycsd.york.va.us


